
PROJECT NAME: Newport Fire Alarm System Replacement

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

MEETING DATE: 9/24/2025 MEETING TIME: 11:00 AM

PRINT ALL INFORMATION

GC

Sub

206-734-1504

425-480-6471

Curtm@brinkelectric.com

Quincy@complianceelec.com

GC or SUB

GC

Sub

GC

GC

PHONE NUMBER

206-702-3654

360-940-2043

425-381-5590

425-215-3039

EMAIL ADDRESS

brian@staudtelectric.com

Mwade@Guardiansecurity.com

Normw@steelec.com

Aaron.Bachaud@ecpowerslife.com

ATTENDEE'S NAME

Brian Staudt

Mike Wade

Norm Warren

Aaron Bachaud

Curt Mosman

Quincy Fellows

COMPANY NAME

Staudt Electric

Guardian Security

Steele Electric Company

EC Electric

Brink Electric

Compliance Electric
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